
9U

SRP2 Saturday, Sep 6 9:00 AM Green Jackets 9U Trosky 9U

11:30 AM Trosky 9U Swarm 9U

SRP2 Sunday, Sep 7 11:30 AM Green Jackets 9U Swarm 9U

SRP2 Saturday, Sep 20 9:00 AM Green Jackets 9U AZ Elite 9U

11:30 AM Green Jackets 9U AZ Elite 9U

2:00 PM Trosky 9U Swarm 9U

4:30 PM Trosky 9U Swarm 9U

SRP2 Saturday, Sep 27 9:00 AM Green Jackets 9U Trosky 9U

11:30 AM Green Jackets 9U Trosky 9U

SRP2 Saturday, Oct 4 9:00 AM AZ Elite 9U Swarm 9U

11:30 AM AZ Elite 9U Swarm 9U

SRP2 Saturday, Oct 18 9:00 AM AZ Elite 9U Trosky 9U

11:30 AM AZ Elite 9U Trosky 9U

SRP2 Sunday, Oct 19 9:00 AM Green Jackets 9U Swarm 9U

11:30 AM Green Jackets 9U Swarm 9U

SRP2 Friday, Oct 31 5:00 PM HALLOWEEN HALLOWEEN

7:30 PM HALLOWEEN HALLOWEEN

SRP2 Sunday, Nov 2 9:00 AM AZ Elite 9U Swarm 9U

11:30 AM AZ Elite 9U Swarm 9U

2:00 PM Green Jackets 9U Trosky 9U

4:30 PM Green Jackets 9U Trosky 9U

SRP2 Saturday, Nov 8 9:00 AM AZ Elite 9U TBD

11:30 AM AZ Elite 9U TBD

Friday, Nov 14 5:00 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

7:30 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

SRP2 Saturday, Nov 15 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

11:30 AM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

2:00 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

4:30 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

7:00 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

SRP2 Sunday, Nov 16 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

11:30 AM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

2:00 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

4:30 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

7:00 PM TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT


